
2023 AusCycling Junior & Masters Track Championships

Date: December 10th - 13th 2022 Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  AusCycling
Saturday, December 10 2022 7:55:53pm
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Event 82a: JM17 IP Bronze Final
8 Laps - Result

1. 74 Lachlan WALTERS (Hamilton Wheelers CC) 2:27.040
Half Lap 2:09.772 (2)

Lap 1 22.918 22.918 (1)
Lap 2 17.216 40.134 (1)
Lap 3 17.518 57.653 (1)
Lap 4 17.785 1:15.438 (1)
Lap 5 18.012 1:33.451 (1)
Lap 6 18.076 1:51.527 (1)
Lap 7 17.936 2:09.463 (1)
Lap 8 17.577 2:27.040 (1)

2. 75 Porter WHITE (Hamilton Wheelers CC) 2:27.832 +0.792
Half Lap 13.640 (1)

Lap 1 23.318 23.318 (2)
Lap 2 17.996 41.314 (2)
Lap 3 17.322 58.637 (2)
Lap 4 17.491 1:16.128 (2)
Lap 5 17.835 1:33.963 (2)
Lap 6 17.968 1:51.932 (2)
Lap 7 17.839 2:09.772 (2)
Lap 8 18.060 2:27.832 (2)


